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ESOL/HILT

215 Christianne Chong Teacher (3) 199215 christianne.chong@apsva.us

219 Kirsten Fitzgerald Teacher (4) 199219 kirsten.fitzgerald@apsva.us

215 Allison Walker Assistant (2) 199215 allison.walker@apsva.us

215 Marilyn Hanger Teacher (2) 199215 marilyn.hanger@apsva.us

215 Emily Hernandez Teacher (K) 199215 emily.hernandez@apsva.us



112 Bobbi Dailey Teacher (1) 199112 bobbi.walker2@apsva.us

112 Lauren Stephenson Teacher (K) 199112 lauren.stephenson@aspva.us

112 Nora Garcia Teacher (1) 199112 nora.garcia@apsva.us

219/221 Soroush Zargarani Teacher (5) 199221 soroush.zargarani@apsva.us


